MCF1000VKIT6 QTY CAPACITOR PN CAPACITANCE VOLTAGE
CONTENTS: 5 MC22FF101J-F 100 pF 1000
5 PCS EA. OF 7  MC22  1000V PART#S 5 MC22FF221J-F 220 pF 1000
5 MC22FF331J-F 330 pF 1000
5 MC22FF471J-F 470 pF 1000
5 MC22FF391J-F 390 pF 1000
5 MC22FF102J-F 1000 pF 1000
5 MC22FF152J-F 1500 pF 1000
MCF100VKIT4 QTY CAPACITOR PN CAPACITANCE VOLTAGE
CONTENTS: 5 MC08CA050D-F 5 pF 100
5 MC08CA100D-F 10 pF 100
5 MC08EA220J-F 22 pF 100
5 MC12FA470J-F 47 pF 100
5 MC12FA820J-F 82 pF 100
5 MC12FA101J-F 100 pF 100
5 MC18FA471J-F 470 pF 100
5 MC22FA102J-F 1000 pF 100
5 MC08EA150J-F 15 pF 100
5 MC18FA751J-F 750 pF 100
5 PCS EA. OF 10  100V PART#S - MIX OF SIZES
SMT KITS
MCF500VKIT5 QTY CAPACITOR PN CAPACITANCE VOLTAGE
CONTENTS: 5 MC12CD050D-F 5 pF 500
5 MC12CD100D-F 10 pF 500
5 MC12ED150J-F 15 pF 500
5 MC12FD330J-F 33 pF 500
5 MC12FD470J-F 47 pF 500
5 MC12FD680J-F 68 pF 500
5 MC12FD101J-F 100 pF 500
5 MC18FD221J-F 220 pF 500
5 MC18FD331J-F 330 pF 500
5 MC18FD471J-F 470 pF 500
5 MC22FD102J-F 1000 pF 500
MCHN2500VKIT9 QTY CAPACITOR PN CAPACITANCE VOLTAGE
CONTENTS: 5 MCHN38FK271J 270 pF 2500
5 PCS. EA. OF 8 MCHN38 2500V PART#S 5 MCHN38FK331J 330 pF 2500
5 MCHN38FK391J 390 pF 2500
5 MCHN38FK471J 470 pF 2500
5 MCHN38FK561J 560 pF 2500
5 MCHN38FK681J 680 pF 2500
5 MCHN38FK821J 820 pF 2500
5 MCHN38FK102J 1000 pF 2500
MCHN4000VKIT11 QTY CAPACITOR PN CAPACITANCE VOLTAGE
CONTENTS: 5 MCHN38FM100D 10 pF 4000
5 PCS. EA. OF 10 MCHN38 4000V PART#S 5 MCHN38FM150J 15 pF 4000
5 MCHN38FM220J 22 pF 4000
5 MCHN38FM330J 33 pF 4000
5 MCHN38FM470J 47 pF 4000
5 MCHN38FM680J 68 pF 4000
5 MCHN38FM101J 100 pF 4000
5 MCHN38FM121J 120 pF 4000
5 MCHN38FM151J 150 pF 4000
5 MCHN38FM221J 220 pF 4000
5 PCS EA. OF 11  500V PART#S - MIX OF SIZES
MCN500VKIT7 QTY CAPACITOR PN CAPACITANCE VOLTAGE
CONTENTS: 5 MCN12CD010D 1 pF 500
5 PCS. EA. OF 12 MCN 500V PART#S 5 MCN12CD100D 10 pF 500
5 MCN12ED220J 22 pF 500
5 MCN12FD330J 33 pF 500
5 MCN12FD470J 47 pF 500
5 MCN18FD101J 100 pF 500
5 MCN18FD221J 220 pF 500
5 MCN18FD331J 330 pF 500
5 MCN18FD471J 470 pF 500
5 MCN22FD681J 680 pF 500
5 MCN22FD102J 1000 pF 500
5 MCN22FD122J 1200 pF 500
MCM1000VKIT3 QTY CAPACITOR PN CAPACITANCE VOLTAGE
CONTENTS: 5 MCM01-009EF101J-F 100 pF 1000
5 PCS. EA OF 7 MCM 1000V PART#S 5 MCM01-009EF221J-F 220 pF 1000
5 MCM01-009EF331J-F 330 pF 1000
5 MCM01-009EF471J-F 470 pF 1000
5 MCM01-009EF561J-F 560 pF 1000
5 MCM01-009EF681J-F 680 pF 1000
5 MCM01-009EF751J-F 750 pF 1000
MCM500VKIT2 QTY CAPACITOR PN CAPACITANCE VOLTAGE
CONTENTS: 5 MCM01-009CD100J-F 10 pF 500
5 PCS. EA OF 10 MCM 500V PART#S 5 MCM01-009CD150J-F 15 pF 500
5 MCM01-009DD330J-F 33 pF 500
5 MCM01-009DD470J-F 47 pF 500
5 MCM01-009ED680J-F 68 pF 500
5 MCM01-009ED101J-F 100 pF 500
5 MCM01-009ED221J-F 220 pF 500
5 MCM01-009ED331J-F 330 pF 500
5 MCM01-009ED471J-F 470 pF 500
5 MCM01-009ED102J-F 1000 pF 500
MIN300VKIT1 QTY CAPACITOR PN CAPACITANCE VOLTAGE
CONTENTS: 5 MIN02-002CC100J-F 10 pF 300
5 PCS. EA. OF 13 MIN 300V PART#S 5 MIN02-002CC150J-F 15 pF 300
5 MIN02-002DC220J-F 22 pF 300
5 MIN02-002DC330J-F 33 pF 300
5 MIN02-002DC390J-F 39 pF 300
5 MIN02-002DC470J-F 47 pF 300
5 MIN02-002EC680J-F 68 pF 300
5 MIN02-002EC910J-F 91 pF 300
5 MIN02-002EC101J-F 100 pF 300
5 MIN02-002EC151J-F 150 pF 300
5 MIN02-002CC3R3D-F 3.3 pF 300
5 MIN02-002CC4R7D-F 4.7 pF 300
5 MIN02-002CC6R8D-F 6.8 pF 300
AFK-KIT2 QTY CAPACITOR PN CAPACITANCE VOLTAGE
CONTENTS: 10 AFK106M25B12B-F 10 μF 25
22 AFK PART#S -  MIXED RATINGS 10 AFK226M2AF24B-F 22 μF 100
(qtys as noted) 10 AFK476M25D16B-F 47 μF 25
10 AFK227M25F24B-F 220 μF 25
6 AFK337M2AR44B-F 330 μF 100
10 AFK477M25G24B-F 470 μF 25
6 AFK108M25H32B-F 1000 μF 25
6 AFK228M25P44B-F 2200 μF 25
10 AFK226M16B12B-F 22 μF 16
10 AFK107M16D16B-F 100 μF 16
10 AFK337M16F24B-F 330 μF 16
6 AFK157M2AP44B-F 150 μF 100
10 AFK106M35B12B-F 10 μF 35
10 AFK476M35D16B-F 47 μF 35
6 AFK477M35H32B-F 470 μF 35
6 AFK687M35H32B-F 680 μF 35
10 AFK106M50C12B-F 10 μF 50
10 AFK476M50E16B-F 47 μF 50
10 AFK107M50F24B-F 100 μF 50
10 AFK227M50G24B-F 220 μF 50
6 AFK337M50H32B-F 330 μF 50
6 AFK108M50P44B-F 1000 μF 50
AVS-F-KIT2 QTY CAPACITOR PN CAPACITANCE VOLTAGE
CONTENTS: 10 AVS107M16D16B-F 100 μF 16
10 AVS107M25E16B-F 100 μF 25
10 AVS107M50F24B-F 100 μF 50
10 AVS107M63G24B-F 100 μF 63
10 AVS225M50B12B-F 2.2 μF 50
10 AVS227M25F24B-F 220 μF 25
10 AVS336M16C12B-F 33 μF 16
10 AVS475M35B12B-F 4.7 μF 35
10 AVS476M16C12B-F 47 μF 16
10 PCS. EA OF 9 AVS PART#S - POPULAR
RATINGS